
 23-936-11, Furnishing and Delivering Citric Acid

As Of: 10/17/2024 Contract Type: ZSF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit:

Various 5/23/2023-12/23/2024

Group/

Item
Location

PO

#

Current

Vendor

Award

Value

Change 

Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted

Award Value

SAP

PO

Value

SAP

SES

Value

SAP

Invoice

Value

Still to 

Deliver

SWRP 3124049 5016903-Wilson 

Industrial Sales
174,636.00    (27,196.40)       147,439.60      147,439.60    100,029.60    100,029.60    47,410.00      

174,636.00    (27,196.40)       147,439.60      147,439.60    100,029.60    100,029.60    47,410.00      

Original Contract Amount 174,636.00       

Date of Board Approval 5/4/2023

Cumulative Change Order (10/17/2024) (27,196.40)       

% Change of Original Contract Value -15.6%

Current Contract Value 147,439.60       

Requested Increase or Decrease (47,410.00)       

New Contract Value 100,029.60       

% Change of Current Contract Value -32.2%

% Change of Original Contract Value -42.7%

Furnishing and Delivering Citric Acid

10/17/2024  11:24 AM


